
 

 
 

 2026-2027 Tuition Rates 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION 
 
ONE TIME FEES FOR NEW STUDENTS: 

• New Student enrollment fee $350 (non-refundable) 
• New student assessment fee $150 (non-refundable) payable on testing day 

 
RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION 
 
RECURRING ANNUAL FEES: 

• Enrollment fee per student (non-refundable) $250 
• Additional student enrolled concurrently $200 each 

• Science camp fee (Grades 4-6) $275-$350 (estimated) 
 
TUITION POLICIES: 
Invoices are sent the 1st of each month from Los Altos Grace Schools 
Preferred method of payment is online using bank transfer, check, or cash 
Credit cards (with a 3% processing fee) require arrangements with the office 
 
ADDITIONAL COSTS: 

• Uniforms purchased from Lands’ End or school office 
• Used uniforms available for a donation 
• After school extracurricular classes $75-$150 (estimated) 
• Band instrument lessons (Grades 3-6) $1500 per year 
• Choir participation (Grades 2-3) $300 per year 
• Before/After school care $20-$1500 (estimated) 

• Contract required  
• Hot lunch $10 (estimated) per day 

 
TUITION DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE: 

• Payment in full – 3% (payment received by August 29, 2026) 
• Sibling discount 2% off 2nd child  

• 20% off additional child 
     
 
*Camps fees are subject to change LosAltosClassicalChristianAcademy2026 

Junior Kindergarten – 6th Grade 
$8990 Yearly Tuition 

10 Monthly payments available (September – June) 


